Om 5m

10m

15m 20m  25m

30m

50m

Friars Pardon

B lock P

| a

V11105
SL120G

TQO787

187562

187550

187525

187500

187475

187450

187425
187423

TQO0787

MapServe®

008205

628205
058205

§/8.08

Om 5m 10m

15m 20m 25m 30m

Bour
Friars Pardon

B

lo ¢c k P la

168205

TQO787

187562

aston Ride

Trespassers
Will

Friars Pardon

\\%
AN B
2N

Faragha

: El Sub Sta

The Paddock

Boundary Oak

187550

187525

187500

187475

187450

187425

187423

TQO0787

168205

© Crown copyright 2024 Ordnance Survey 100053143

0 10 20 N
metres %
Om 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m 60m 70m 80m 90m 100m
[ I I I I I I I I I ]
ocation Plan
1250

No

rth

NOTES GENERAL:

e Work to figured dimensions and relative position only,
confirm to designer

e This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all relevant
drawings, detailed specifications where applicable and all
associated drawings in this series (if any)

e Any discrepancy on this drawing is to be reported
immediately to Oakman Architecture Ltd for clarification

e The contractor is responsible for all temporary works and
for the stability of the works in progress
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